Webex Board 55S
Cisco Webex Public Datasheet
© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Contents
03	 Webex Board product overview
05	 Webex Board features and benefits
07	 Webex Board prominent features/differentiators
07	 Webex Board platform support

Please check product approval status database https://www.ciscofax.com/ for approval
documents per country.
Ordering information
PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT NUMBER COMPLIANCE MODEL NUMBER
Webex Board 55S CS-BOARD55S-G-K9 TTC60-28
Webex Board 55S – Non Radio CS-BOARD55S-NR-K9 TTC60-28
Webex Board 55S – Non Radio –
Non Encryption
CS-BOARD55S-NR-K7 TTC60-28
Webex Board 55S – TAA CS-BOARD55S-K9++ TTC60-28
Webex Board 55S - TAA - Non Radio CS-BOARD55SNR-K9++ TTC60-28
Webex Board 55S - MM CS-BRD55S-MM-K9 TTC60-28
Webex Board 55S - MM - Non Radio CS-BRD55S-MM-NR-K9 TTC60-28
Webex Board 55 – Floor Stand CS-BOARD55-G-FS
Webex Board 55 – Wall Stand CS-BOARD55-G-WS
Webex Board 55 – Wall Mount Kit CS-BOARD55-G-WMK
Cisco Webex PublicCisco Webex Public 12Datasheet
© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Webex Board 55S spares
PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT NUMBER COMPLIANCE MODEL NUMBER
Webex Board 55S – spare CS-BOARD55S= TTC60-28
Webex Board 55S - Non Radio - Spare CS-BOARD55S-NR-K9= TTC60-28
Webex Board 55S - Non Radio - Non
Encryption - Spare
CS-BOARD55S-NR-K7= TTC60-28
Webex Board 55 – Floor Stand – spare CS-BOARD55-FS=
Webex Board 55 – Wall Stand – spare CS-BOARD55-WS=
Webex Board 55 – Wall Mount Kit – spare CS-BOARD55-WMK=
Webex Board Pen Kit
(2 pens and 6 extra tips)
CS-BRD-PENKIT=
Webex Board Pen Tips